Honors Council Reorganization Proposal

In response to the reorganization of colleges at Arkansas State University the Honors Council as a shared governance committee recommends restructuring the committee to more appropriately reflect the Honors student enrollment relative to each college while considering the workload of the Honors Council Representatives. The Honors Council recommends the following committee structure starting with the 2017-2018 academic year. This approved proposal will be routed to the Shared Governance Oversight Committee (SGOC) for consideration.

	Proposed Honors Council	Explanation
	Representative(s)	
Agriculture, Engineering, &	2	1 rep for Agriculture
Technology		1 rep for Engineering
Business	1	
Education & Behavioral Science	2	1 rep for Education
		1 rep for Behavioral Science
Liberal Arts & Communication	3	1 rep for Fine Arts
		1 rep for Media/Communication
		1 rep for Humanities/Social
		Sciences
Nursing & Health Professions	2	1 rep for Nursing
		1 rep for Health Professions
Sciences & Mathematics	2	1 rep for
		Biology/Chemistry/Physics
		1 rep for Math/Computer
		Science
Interdisciplinary Studies	1	
Honors College	1	Director chairs the Honors
		Council.
		Assistant Director is ex officio.
		Competitive Fellowships &
		Scholarships Coordinator is ex
		officio.
Honors Students	2	Student Government
		Association (SGA) Honors
		College Senator
		Honors College Association
		(HCA) President

Approved by the Honors Council (unanimous) on February 7, 2017. Amended by the Honors Council (unanimous) on April 9, 2017 (via email vote).